2007 Nottinghamshire A.A.A Championships 2007
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Under 13 Girls
100m Heat1 CBP  13.50
W/s
1 413 Isabel Brooks Notts A C 14.00 Q
2 406 Lizzy Georgiades Rushcliffe A C 14.40 q
3 415 Hannah Robinson Rushcliffe A C 14.70 q
4 411 Annie Ratcliffe Sutton Harriers 15.00 q
5 424 Becky Woolley Mansfield Harriers 15.00 q
100m Heat 2
W/s
1 403 Indra Davies Retford A C 14.10 Q
2 418 Amy Scott Newark A C 15.10 q
3 416 Robyn Foster Mansfield Harriers 15.20 q
4 408 Helen Mitchell Retford A C 15.20 q
5 425 Heather Barnes Newark A C 15.50
100m FINAL CBP  13.50
W/s
1 403 Indra Davies Retford A C 13.70
2 413 Isabel Brooks Notts A C 13.80
3 406 Lizzy Georgiades Rushcliffe A C 14.60
4 415 Hannah Robinson Rushcliffe A C 14.70
5 416 Robyn Foster Mansfield Harriers 15.00
6 411 Annie Ratcliffe Sutton Harriers 15.10
7 424 Becky Woolley Mansfield Harriers 15.40
200m FINAL CBP  28.70
W/s
1 403 Indra Davies Retford A C 28.60 New CBP
2 413 Isabel Brooks Notts A C 29.30
3 406 Lizzy Georgiades Rushcliffe A C 29.80
4 416 Robyn Foster Mansfield Harriers 30.90
5 414 Verity Turner Mansfield Harriers 32.50
6 404 Annabelle Palmer Notts A C 36.50
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1 413

Keira Abbott
Chevelle Baxter
Bo Haywood
Emma Jessop
Hannah Robinson
Annie Ratcliffe
Verity Turner
Charlotte Bellingham
Emily D'Aguiar
Lauren Rudd
Libby Carrington
Lizzy Georgiades

Jessica Raynor

Chevelle Baxter

Bo Haywood

Keira Abbott

Jessica Smith
Charlotte Bellingham
Hayley Silver

Verity Turner

Holly Smith

Jessica Raynor

Isabel Brooks

Long Jump
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Indra Davies
Becky Woolley
Helen Mitchell
Florin Bailey

FINAL

Mansfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Lincoln Wellington
Newark A C
Rushcliffe A C
Sutton Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Notts A C

Notts A C

Newark A C
Rushcliffe A C

Mansfield Harriers

FINAL

Mansfield Harriers
Lincoln Wellington
Mansfield Harriers
Notts A C

Mansfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Notts A C

Mansfield Harriers

FINAL

Notts A C

Retford A C
Mansfield Harriers
Retford A C

Sutton Harriers

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP
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2:39.9
2:42.5
2:43.6
2:44.4
2:47.0
2:47.6
2:48.7
2:51.4
2:53.6
3:02.2
3:05.5
3:07.5
3:12.1

52438
5.30.2
5.38.1
5.38.9
5.49.9
5.50.4
6.00.7
6.15.0
6.25.2

12.20
W/S
12.50

3.99
3.74
3.37
2.81



Shot CBP 7.89
1 424 Becky Woolley Mansfield Harriers 8.28 New CBP
2 404 Annabelle Palmer Notts A C 5.57
3 425 Heather Barnes Newark A C 5.40

Javelin CBP 25.14
1 abandoned / cancelled

2007 Nottinghamshire A.A.A Championships 2007
Under 15 Girls
100m FINAL CBP 1230
W/s

1 212 Jenny Evans Notts A C 13.60
2 210 Laura Massey Mansfield Harriers 13.60
3 203 Amy Porter Mansfield Harriers 13.90
4 222 Elizabeth Farr Mansfield Harriers 14.20
5 227 Lucy Johnson Notts A C 14.50
6 223 Emma Kelly Sutton Harriers 15.00
7 204 Lucy Eddy Retford A C 15.30
8 213 Bethany Mitchell Sutton Harriers 15.70

200m FINAL CBP 2540

W/s

1 212 Jenny Evans Notts A C 27.10
2 226 Christie Childs Mansfield Harriers 27.90
3 210 Laura Massey Mansfield Harriers 28.20
4 203 Amy Porter Mansfield Harriers 28.90
5 227 Lucy Johnson Notts A C 30.40
6 209 Marie Sansom Mansfield Harriers 31.10
7 222  Elizabeth Farr Mansfield Harriers 31.40
8 204 Lucy Eddy Retford A C 31.70

Results compiled by Angie Roe & Justine Payne. Programme created by M. Bannon



800m

226
200
211
206
208
212
202
223

3 O G B W N -

1500m

215
211
200
226
206
208
207
225
216

O 0 N O O & W N =

75mH

222
227
201
203
214
212

N Ul W N R

Christie Childs
Rachel Brandham
Hannah Wragg
Chloe Bradley
Jessica Grieves
Jenny Evans
Kristi Clark
Emma Kelly

Siobhan Harrison
Hannah Wragg
Rachel Brandham
Christie Childs
Chloe Bradley
Jessica Grieves
Nicola Isaacs
Laura Brown

Hannah Harrison

Elizabeth Farr
Lucy Johnson
Chloe Elphick
Amy Porter
Jenny Taylor

Jenny Evans

Long Jump
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Alice Hillyer
Elizabeth Farr
Chloe Elphick
Bethany Mitchell
Jenny Taylor

Alice Pearson

FINAL

Mansfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Retford A C
Mansfield Harriers
Notts A C

Notts A C

Sutton Harriers

FINAL

Mansfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Retford A C

Mansfield Harriers
Retford A C

Mansfield Harriers

Mansfield Harriers

FINAL

Mansfield Harriers
Notts A C

Sutton Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Notts A C

Notts A C

Notts A C
Mansfield Harriers
Sutton Harriers
Sutton Harriers
Notts A C

Sutton Harriers
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CBP
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2:18.7
2:20.4
2:22.8
2:25.1
2:26.0
2:28.1
2:30.4
2:48.4

4:53.6
5:01.8
5:06.9
5:16.3
5:18.4
5:21.9
5:32.0
5:33.1
5:33.9

11.80

12.70
12.90
13.30
13.80
13.90
14.00

4.37
4.35
4.25
3.85
3.75
3.30

W/S
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Javelin

Discus
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Chloe Elphick
Alice Hillyer
Elizabeth Farr
Lucy Eddy

Bethany Mitchell
Charlotte Gair
Chloe Elphick
Elizabeth Farr
Sophie Allen
Alice Pearson
Laura Morris

Sarah Pennington

abandoned / cancelled

Charlotte Gair
Bethany Mitchell
Sarah Pennington
Laura Morris
Sophie Allen

Alice Pearson
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Bethany Mitchell
Charlotte Gair
Sarah Pennington
Sophie Allen

Sutton Harriers
Notts A C
Mansfield Harriers
Retford A C

Sutton Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Sutton Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Charnwood A C
Sutton Harriers
Retford A C

Sutton Harriers

Mansfield Harriers
Sutton Harriers
Sutton Harriers
Retford A C
Charnwood A C

Sutton Harriers

Sutton Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Sutton Harriers
Charnwood A C
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CBP

CBP
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1.50
1.45
1.40
1.25

11.62

8.92
8.41
7.54
7.53
6.18
6.13
6.12
5.87

29.68

31.10

26.48
2518
19.93
17.30
15.11
13.73

31.65
31.47
2141
18.00



2007 Nottinghamshire A.A.A Championships 2007

Under 17 Women
100m FINAL CBP  11.80
W/S
1 505 Laura Mason Notts A C 12.70
2 509 Emma Hourd Notts A C 13.30
3 516 Laura-Jo Bennett Mansfield Harriers 13.50
4 501 Esther Holland Retford A C 13.60
5524 Karinna Foster Notts A C 13.70
6 525 Claire Beaumont Mansfield Harriers 14.10
7521 Sarah Fryer Newark A C 14.40
200m FINAL CBP  24.70
W/s
1 505 Laura Mason Notts A C 25.50
2 509 Emma Hourd Notts A C 26.80
3507  Amy-Jane Brown Notts A C 26.90
4 524 Karinna Foster Notts A C 27.20
5 516 Laura-Jo Bennett Mansfield Harriers 27.80
6 501 Esther Holland Retford A C 29.20
7 525 Claire Beaumont Mansfield Harriers 29.40
8 521 Sarah Fryer Newark A C 29.40
300m FINAL CBP  40.90
W/s
1507 Amy-Jane Brown Notts A C 42.60
2511 Clare Ashley Notts A C 44.70
3506  Emily Reeve Mansfield Harriers 44.80
4 522 Natalia Cresci Notts A C 45.90
5 501 Esther Holland Retford A C 71.90
800m FINAL CBP  2:12.2
1518 Georgia Milton Mansfield Harriers 2.18.6
2 508 Blue Haywood Lincoln Wellington 2198
3 506 Emily Reeve Mansfield Harriers 2.26.2
4523  Amie Grainger Mansfield Harriers 2.32.8
5 510 Elizabeth Barrett Notts A C 2.45.1
6 512 Victoria McQueen Notts A C 2.49.3
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1500m
1 508 Blue Haywood
2523 Amie Grainger
3 500 Claire Waring
4 514 Kate Raynor

5 527 Gina Radford
6 510 Elizabeth Barrett

3000m

1514 Kate Raynor
2 500 Claire Waring

80mH

1516 Laura-Jo Bennett
2 511 Clare Ashley

300mH
1511 Clare Ashley

2 502 Laura Clarke

Long Jump

1516 Laura-Jo Bennett
2511 Clare Ashley

High Jump

1516 Laura-Jo Bennett

Triple Jump

1511 Clare Ashley

FINAL

Lincoln Wellington
Mansfield Harriers
Notts A C
Mansfield Harriers
Gedling School
Notts A C

FINAL

Mansfield Harriers
Notts A C

FINAL

Mansfield Harriers

Notts A C

FINAL

Notts A C
Notts A C

Mansfield Harriers
Notts A C

Mansfield Harriers

Notts A C

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP
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4442
5.19.2
5.24.6
5.26.3
5.47.0
5.55.6

12:14.9

dq

11.70

12.70
13.60

46.00

49.10
51.40

4.85
443

10.78

9.33

W/S

W/S



Shot

1516 Laura-Jo Bennett
2 504 Tesni Ward

3 503 Rebecca Johnston
4 515 Hannah Gair
5511 Clare Ashley

Javelin

1 504 Tesni Ward
2 515 Hannah Gair
3 514 Kate Raynor

Discus

1 504 Tesni Ward

2 503 Rebecca Johnston
3 515 Hannah Gair

4 519 Chloe Phillips

Hammer

1515 Hannah Gair
2 503 Rebecca Johnston

CBP

Mansfield Harriers
City of Sheffield
Notts A C
Mansfield Harriers
Notts A C

CBP

City of Sheffield

Mansfield Harriers

Mansfield Harriers

CBP

City of Sheffield
Notts A C
Mansfield Harriers

Mansfield Harriers

CBP

Mansfield Harriers
Notts A C

11.97

9.10
9.01
7.52
7.29
6.93

39.28

29.98
23.97
7.43

37.34

32.43
23.47
20.60
17.08

20.69
20.21
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Under 20 Women
100m FINAL CBP 12.00
W/s
1173 Reagan Wright Wakefield Harriers 12.90
2181 Samantha Springett Newark A C 13.60
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200m

1174 Lucy Spray

2173 Reagan Wright

3 180 Jessica Witton

4181 Samantha Springett
400m

1180 Jessica Witton

2185 Rebecca Smith

3171 Jodie Bestwick
100mH

1184 Kathryn Kitson
400mH

1174 Lucy Spray
Long Jump

1178 Emily Taylor

2173 Reagan Wright
High Jump

1177 Hannah Mitchell
Triple Jump

1184 Kathryn Kitson

2177 Hannah Mitchell

3185 Rebecca Smith

FINAL

Mansfield Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
City of Sheffield
Newark A C

FINAL
City of Sheffield

Notts A C

Mansfield Harriers

FINAL

Retford A C

FINAL

Mansfield Harriers

Notts A C
Wakefield Harriers

Sutton Harriers

Retford A C
Sutton Harriers
Notts A C

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP
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24.70
25.80
26.10

27.40
28.10

56.40
62.10

63.00
64.20

14.70

18.70

64.00

65.70

4.52
4.38

1.58

10.95

9.72
8.64
8.29

W/S

W/s



Shot
1177 Hannah Mitchell

2 186 Ruth Hempsall

Javelin

1179 Lucinda Fendley
2186 Ruth Hempsall

Discus

1186 Ruth Hempsall
2177 Hannah Mitchell

Hammer

1177 Hannah Mitchell

Pole Vault

1178 Emily Taylor

Sutton Harriers
Retford A C

Worksop Harriers
Retford A C

Retford A C

Sutton Harriers

Sutton Harriers

Notts A C

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

1341

8.91
7.18

62.32

22.98
14.23

45.65

22.74
20.51

21.77

New CBP
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Senior Women

100m FINAL CBP 11.7
W/S

170 Donna Shorthouse Notts A C 13.1

273 Vicky King Birchfield Harriers 14.3

200m FINAL CBP 239
W/S

170 Donna Shorthouse Notts A C 271
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400m

1375 Fiona Palmer

800m

168 Ann Kitchen

3000m

167 Nicola Bamford

100mH
169 Jackie Cooke
2 66 Amy Fendley

Long Jump

1 66 Amy Fendley

High Jump

168 Ann Kitchen

Triple Jump

169 Jackie Cooke

Shot

171 Rachel Gair

Javelin
1 66 Amy Fendley
272 Sandi Gair
Discus

173 Vicky King
272 Sandi Gair

FINAL

Notts A C

FINAL

Newark A C

FINAL

Notts A C

FINAL

Wigan Harriers
Newark A C

Newark A C

Newark A C

Wigan Harriers

Mansfield Harriers

Newark A C
Mansfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP

CBP
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14.3
W/S
15.8
17.2

1.700

1.45

10.95

10.29

13.41

8.34

62.32
27.19
13.65
45.65

17.96
16.44



Hammer CBP

171 Rachel Gair Mansfield Harriers 56.86
275 Lorraine Garvey Mansfield Harriers 33.04
3377 Sandi Gair Mansfield Harriers 20.40
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Vet Women
100m FINAL CBP
W/S
1376 Meryl Harrison Mansfield Harriers 15.6
Shot CBP
1377 Sandi Gair Mansfield Harriers 5.50
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